

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15730/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 11/01/2008 in WP No. 11167/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

SECRETARY,MUSLIM EDUCATIONL.ASSOCIATION Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 04/09/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. E.M.S. Anam,Adv.(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.
Mr. Atishi Dipankar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned, as requested.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master
(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Veera Verma)
Court Master